REV COMPS

Order
614869
617211
614523
613897
619468
613424
613424
614266
616441
615720
614279
614037
614970
613424
613738
621260
613738
613095
616998
621207
614915
613858
614230
614266
620625
616301
612697
616301
621827
613424
614230

Longines Diamond Ladies Watch

PRIZE & NUMBER
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 001
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 002
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 003
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 004
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 005
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 006
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 007
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 008
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 009
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 010
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 011
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 012
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 013
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 014
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 015
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 016
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 017
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 018
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 019
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 020
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 021
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 022
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 023
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 024
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 025
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 026
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 027
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 028
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 029
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 030
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 031

ENTRANT NAME

Arran Green
Dawn Gaskin
Lee Cassie
Nathan Peto
Jenney Sharpe
Craig Fisher
Craig Fisher
Sophie Daniel
Anthony Bennett
Paul Griffiths

Bernadette Cunningham

Andrew springall
Heather Aitkin
Craig Fisher
steven blandford
Sarah Grindle
steven blandford
Rowan Manners
justin harris
Alison McLeod
Robert Lee

Zoe Kubiak

Terry McNulty
Sophie Daniel
Jason Moore
Patricia Prokopiw
Harry Shaw
Patricia Prokopiw
Mark Jones

Craig Fisher
Terry McNulty
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REV COMPS

Order
621635
612777
621689
614037
616801
614053
618816
620615
615029
617376
620817
614372
621911
617887
617954
615214
619976
621827
615768
613252
614624
612905
617862
619705
612689
619348
614241
622041
617185
615264
617185

Longines Diamond Ladies Watch

PRIZE & NUMBER
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 032
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 033
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 034
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 035
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 036
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 037
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 038
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 039
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 040
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 041
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 042
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 043
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 044
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 045
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 046
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 047
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 048
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 049
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 050
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 051
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 052
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 053
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 054
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 055
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 056
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 057
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 058
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 059
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 060
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 061
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 062

ENTRANT NAME
matthew jones
chris monk
Roberto Esposito
Andrew springall
Kim Freeman
David Jenkins

Tim Farnham
James Cassidy
Liam Gillespie
Louise OSULLIVAN
Paul Askill
Deborah Barlow-Heal
Kyron Kynoch

Neil Byrne

Susan King

lan Greenwood
John Kitson

Mark Jones

Tania Morris
Georgette Baker
Lesley-Ann Thompson
Doug Eames
warren Dineley
Paul Cox

Tim Farnham
Gillian Rogers
Brett Owers

Alan Bragg
Andreas Kallis

lan Shaw

Andreas Kallis
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REV COMPS

Order
619789
617806
620566
617456
615050
614450
618219
619694
614178
621724
614252
620027
614970
615157
614230
613603
613817
622078
622245
620028
622396
620615
614826
622041
622038
621132
621911
617233
618614
619025
622041

Longines Diamond Ladies Watch

PRIZE & NUMBER
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 063
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 064
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 065
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 066
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 067
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 068
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 069
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 070
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 071
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 072
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 073
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 074
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 075
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 076
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 077
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 078
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 079
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 080
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 081
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 082
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 083
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 084
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 085
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 086
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 087
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 088
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 089
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 090
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 091
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 092
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 093

ENTRANT NAME
Christine Mansfield
Martin Duncan
Gareth Ellison
Stephen Knott
Sandy Campbell
Emma Hammond
Mark Carter
Angus Macdonald
Craig Fisher
Steffan Focke
Kevin Thomas
Kirsty Mills
Heather Aitkin
Dave Lowerson
Terry McNulty
Andrew Gibbon
Ross McCartney
Philip Smith
Heather Williams
Kyle Treble

Paul Smith
James Cassidy
Mark Pugh

Alan Bragg

Paul Roberts

Lee Taylor

Kyron Kynoch
Richie Brown
Scott Mcguinness
Mindaugas Kildisius
Alan Bragg
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REV COMPS

Order
618574
621669
621828
620877
614053
613904
622268
616079
616177
614203
621831
615744
615224
620048
613897
622439
622582
619648
623213
619261
615481
618311
619848
621767
612905
622770
622978
621989
617151
622874
613868

Longines Diamond Ladies Watch

PRIZE & NUMBER
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 094
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 095
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 096
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 097
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 098
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 099
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 100
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 101
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 102
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 103
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 104
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 105
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 106
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 107
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 108
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 109
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 110
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 111
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 112
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 113
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 114
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 116
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 117
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 118
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 119
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 121
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 122
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 124
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 126
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 127
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 128

ENTRANT NAME
Marie Sheridan
Kevin Moxon
Michael Moores

Anthony MORTIMER

David Jenkins
Julie Sinclair

lan Todd
Maggie Grant
Jim Baldwin
Kevin Gray
Michael Shillock
Nigel Stone
Chris lee

Jason Rogers
Nathan Peto
Kim Freeman
Patrick McLoughlin
Alison Parker
John Mills
Robert Ayres
Steve Veitch
lain Cruickshank
Alison Parker
Chris hunt
Doug Eames
Sam McDonald
Leeanne Quill
Andrew Heald
Edvinas Krasnickas
Sarah Fletcher
Ali Quraishi

www.revcomps.com

ENTRY LIST - Draw 12th October 2020



REV COMPS

Order
614155
622186
622765
622286
619191
615107
617119
622651
614900
621363
615747
622990
622873
621650
621308
619034
622927
615432
621949
621824
613664
613990
622217
613639
618816
613603
622475
620917
619079
621870
616985

Longines Diamond Ladies Watch

PRIZE & NUMBER
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 129
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 130
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 131
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 132
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 133
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 134
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 135
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 136
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 138
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 139
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 140
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 143
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 145
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 146
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 147
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 149
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 150
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 152
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 153
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 154
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 155
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 157
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 158
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 159
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 161
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 163
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 165
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 166
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 167
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 168
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 169

ENTRANT NAME
Adrian Lockyer
Peter Murphy
robert ryan

John Radford
Jason Gilroy
Robin Grant
Duane Stevens
Paul Herbert

Les Cole

Tom Vanson
Sean Wilson
Richard Baker
Jennifer Reid
Daniel Skelton
Andrew Turk
Andrew Crisp
Adam Timberlake
Gemma Hanley
Ashley Price
sophie easten
Alexandru Simon
Gary Ashenden
Graham Sansom
Craig cox

Tim Farnham
Andrew Gibbon
Mark Downward
Roy Potts

David PALFREY
Dave Edwards
Sam Bonny
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REV COMPS

Order
623092
614205
617465
617363
612905
613904
623044
621071
613904
623091
622096
623224
621961
622621
622745
622864
622336
612642
619085
618539
623175
617188
615087
622142
621968
617465
621874
615264
619068
622188
622336

Longines Diamond Ladies Watch

PRIZE & NUMBER
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 170
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 171
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 174
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 175
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 176
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 177
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 178
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 179
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 180
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 181
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 182
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 183
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 185
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 186
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 188
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 191
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 192
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 194
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 196
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 197
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 199
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 200
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 202
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 204
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 205
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 206
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 208
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 210
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 211
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 215
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 216

ENTRANT NAME
Wilf Moxon
Kenneth Armour
Kevin Gregory
Suzanne Wilson
Doug Eames
Julie Sinclair
Dat Dinh

Robert Dyke
Julie Sinclair
Josh Sayles
Susan Hanna
Chris Forster
Gordon Parish
Chris hunt
Stacey odling
Michael Lowkin
Martin Stow
Nick Mccay
William Sweetin
Heather Aitkin
Adam Killett
Mizan Abdin
Andi Peel

glyn colley
George Stewart
Kevin Gregory
John Fullarton
lan Shaw

Daniel Campbell
Naomi Day
Martin Stow
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REV COMPS

Order
614900
619256
621945
621469
617063
621669
617723
621835
613469
622723
622723
617232
618258
619971
613897
622135
622651
614327
616079
622188
622286
621768
616870
621922
622286
616889
616663
617151
613733
615087
617119

Longines Diamond Ladies Watch

PRIZE & NUMBER
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 218
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 219
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 220
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 221
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 222
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 223
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 224
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 225
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 227
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 228
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 229
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 230
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 231
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 232
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 233
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 234
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 235
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 236
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 237
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 238
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 239
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 240
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 241
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 242
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 243
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 244
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 246
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 248
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 249
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 250
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 251

ENTRANT NAME
Les Cole

Adrian Lockyer
Paul Farthing
Tom Aungier
Darsh Parmar
Kevin Moxon
Emma Gordon
Donna Round
Mark J-Smith
William Langan
William Langan
Chris the winner Smith
Tony Wiltshire
Denise Slater
Nathan Peto
David Barney
Paul Herbert
David Preston
Maggie Grant
Naomi Day
John Radford
Craig Heavens
David Barney
Henry Buckley
John Radford
Jennifer Gilbert
Sian Evans
Edvinas Krasnickas
Jason Raybould
Andi Peel
Duane Stevens
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REV COMPS

Order
621968
622857
618637
622396
620756
623188
613670
621852
621912
613009
622621
620867
623227
623227
616432
619723
614915
621469
613858
613670
613600
617871
616842
621323
622396
618220
620559
622112
617328
622653
622990

Longines Diamond Ladies Watch

PRIZE & NUMBER
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 252
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 253
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 254
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 255
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 256
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 257
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 258
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 259
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 260
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 261
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 263
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 264
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 265
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 266
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 267
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 269
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 270
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 271
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 273
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 274
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 277
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 279
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 280
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 281
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 282
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 283
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 284
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 285
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 287
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 289
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 290

ENTRANT NAME
George Stewart
Edward Kelly
Aysha Igbal

Paul Smith
Geoff Lowe
David Lawrey
martin gregory
Steven Fidler
John Wyres
Gary Burgess
Chris hunt

Lee Wright
David Edward
David Edward
Mark J-Smith
Alan Jess

Robert Lee

Tom Aungier
Zoe Kubiak
martin gregory
Claudia Popescu
Natalie Sampey
Stephanie Pickles
Sian Evans

Paul Smith

lan Anderson
Gareth Ellison
Elliot Sebestyen-Regan
Jamie Forbes
David Chlup
Richard Baker
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REV COMPS

Order
612697
623092
616519
621565
621949
622396
623016
619261
622769
621989
618435
621203
622762
612697
616921
612689
622881
615821
621469
621912
619722
622726
617151
622874
623119
620775
622651
612970
614137
617471
613095

Longines Diamond Ladies Watch

PRIZE & NUMBER
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 291
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 292
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 294
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 296
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 297
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 298
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 299
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 301
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 302
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 306
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 307
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 308
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 310
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 311
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 313
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 315
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 317
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 318
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 319
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 320
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 322
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 323
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 326
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 327
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 328
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 330
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 331
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 332
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 333
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 334
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 335

ENTRANT NAME
Harry Shaw

Wilf Moxon

Matt White

Sara Whammond
Ashley Price

Paul Smith

Josh Wood

Robert Ayres
Diane Cruickshank
Andrew Heald
David Scott
Michelle Leatherland
Stuart Watts
Harry Shaw

Mark Hadlow

Tim Farnham
Peter French

Tim Farnham

Tom Aungier

John Wyres
Michael Simpson
Chris Luke

Edvinas Krasnickas
Sarah Fletcher
Richard Lambert
Colin Truman

Paul Herbert
Mandy Raine
Finbar Mc Evoy
Steve Fletcher
Rowan Manners
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REV COMPS

Order
613603
618081
622862
614254
621922
622769
621040
622905
622744
622744
615762
617119
621949
622483
613639
616998
622153
622667
622717
622701
622726
621826
622147
621384
622902
622217
618912
618912
622737
614678
616109

Longines Diamond Ladies Watch

PRIZE & NUMBER
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 336
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 337
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 338
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 339
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 340
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 341
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 342
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 343
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 344
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 345
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 347
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 348
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 350
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 351
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 352
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 353
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 355
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 357
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 358
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 360
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 361
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 362
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 365
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 366
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 367
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 368
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 369
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 371
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 372
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 377
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 381

ENTRANT NAME
Andrew Gibbon
Brett Owers

Joe Boyle

Jane Poile

Henry Buckley
Diane Cruickshank
Charlotte Matthews
John Kirkman

Phil Bodycote

Phil Bodycote
Stephen Nix
Duane Stevens
Ashley Price

NEIL ROTHWELL
Craig cox

justin harris
martin snell
Jimmy Goody

Tom Hukin
Andrew Watson
Chris Luke

Gavin Hyne
Andrew Palmer
douglas moodie
Alexander Begg
Graham Sansom
Rhonda Rice
Rhonda Rice

Allen Lee
Gabriella Magnani
Darren Stephenson
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REV COMPS

Order
623091
622147
623238
617427
622840
618431
622987
613009
622782
616673
622990
621646
622878
614810
614205
623238
622352
617821
621931
623080
613559
623158
621922
619600
620825
623225
622107
617163
615107
622744
622874

Longines Diamond Ladies Watch

PRIZE & NUMBER
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 384
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 385
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 386
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 387
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 388
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 390
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 391
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 396
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 397
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 398
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 401
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 402
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 403
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 404
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 405
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 406
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 407
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 408
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 409
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 410
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 411
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 412
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 413
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 414
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 415
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 416
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 417
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 419
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 423
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 424
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 427

ENTRANT NAME
Josh Sayles
Andrew Palmer
David Kidd
Tracy Ford

Paul Young
Mark Leaver
Adam Jackson
Gary Burgess
Diane Cruickshank
May Li

Richard Baker
Sean Murphy
Lesley Harrison
lee archer
Kenneth Armour
David Kidd
Cheryll Butler
Paul Short

Lisa Bryan

John Dugdale
Mohammad Butt
Tom Aungier
Henry Buckley
Marianne Hay
Darren penny
Fraser Allan
chris thursfield
Kim Forbes
Robin Grant

Phil Bodycote
Sarah Fletcher
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ENTRY LIST - Draw 12th October 2020

11



REV COMPS

Order
616628
622990
614372
619838
616293
617231
621580
618539
622153
616831
622651
618539
619600
618832
612696
623174
623207
622940
622940
622940
622940
622940
620372
620444
622908
622856
622315
613932
622296
623092
623158

Longines Diamond Ladies Watch

PRIZE & NUMBER
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 428
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 429
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 430
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 431
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 432
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 433
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 434
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 435
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 436
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 437
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 438
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 439
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 440
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 442
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 443
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 444
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 447
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 448
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 449
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 450
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 451
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 452
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 453
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 454
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 455
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 456
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 457
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 458
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 461
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 462
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 463

ENTRANT NAME
Neil Hodgson
Richard Baker

Deborah Barlow-Heal

Jeremy Brown
Daniel Fletcher
Julia Ryan
Archie Crossan
Heather Aitkin
martin snell

Jo Disley

Paul Herbert
Heather Aitkin
Marianne Hay
Andy Thompson
Timothy Cozens
Beverley Guillaume
Chris Beer

Kerry Gawthrope
Kerry Gawthrope
Kerry Gawthrope
Kerry Gawthrope
Kerry Gawthrope
Craig Bowen
nicholas burridge
Ruth Moore
Martin Pettitt
Julia Ryan

Paul Ryan
Adrian Speak
Wilf Moxon

Tom Aungier
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REV COMPS

Order
622111
616842
622881
621014
622621
622744
618311
619723
612905
621263
617115
623172
617037
623185
617995
613547
613307
622394
618021
614330
615189
613095
622182
622996
622881
617723
616663
621877
612873
619256
622990

Longines Diamond Ladies Watch

PRIZE & NUMBER
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 465
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 466
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 467
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 470
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 471
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 474
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 475
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 477
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 478
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 480
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 482
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 483
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 484
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 485
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 487
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 488
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 489
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 490
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 491
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 492
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 493
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 497
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 499
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 501
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 502
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 504
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 505
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 506
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 507
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 508
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 509

ENTRANT NAME
Francesca Barrett
Stephanie Pickles
Peter French
Bea Barnard
Chris hunt

Phil Bodycote
lain Cruickshank
Alan Jess

Doug Eames
Ross Mclean
Donna Smith
Robert Dyke
Craig Banks

Neil Beer

Ben Richards
William Muir
Julie Leaver
Craig Mould

Liz Dargan

Che Sanderson
John Cousins
Rowan Manners
lan Jones
Deborah Daly
Peter French
Emma Gordon
Sian Evans
martin hodgkiss
Craig Carruthers
Adrian Lockyer
Richard Baker
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REV COMPS

Order
615224
617773
614029
623142
618431
617300
613639
622336
616913
622022
615258
617932
622112
618110
622737
619321
613339
622651
623080
620484
622336
620989
621404
623092
616126
620380
623080
621985
616663
622336
616998

Longines Diamond Ladies Watch

PRIZE & NUMBER
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 510
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 512
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 513
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 514
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 515
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 516
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 519
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 520
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 521
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 522
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 523
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 524
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 527
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 528
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 529
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 530
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 531
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 533
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 534
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 536
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 538
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 540
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 541
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 544
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 545
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 546
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 547
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 548
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 550
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 551
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 552

ENTRANT NAME
Chris lee
Sara Turner

Christopher Hayward

Steed Webster
Mark Leaver
Stuart Hill

Craig cox

Martin Stow
Joanne Deighton
James Kelly
Laura Stonelake
Neil Morris

Elliot Sebestyen-Regan

Matthew Hesketh
Allen Lee

Paul Newton
shona hallyburton
Paul Herbert
John Dugdale
Henry Buckley
Martin Stow

Chel Tyler Grant
Matthew Mclaurin
Wilf Moxon
Anthony Young
Ross Carpenter
John Dugdale
Susan Cowan
Sian Evans
Martin Stow
justin harris
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REV COMPS

Order
616663
622396
617598
622146
613122
622146
622280
623158
621693
621780
621649
623174
613728
617693
616860
622800
623156
621649
621649
622336
614071
617736
622336
621649
623156
621728
623185
622141
617151
621649
616921

Longines Diamond Ladies Watch

PRIZE & NUMBER
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 554
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 555
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 557
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 559
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 561
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 562
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 564
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 565
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 566
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 567
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 571
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 572
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 573
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 574
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 575
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 576
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 577
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 581
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 582
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 583
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 584
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 585
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 586
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 588
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 589
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 590
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 594
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 595
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 597
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 599
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 601

ENTRANT NAME
Sian Evans

Paul Smith

Lloyd Higgins
Daniel Castle
John Wyres
Daniel Castle
Michael Beaton
Tom Aungier
James McPhillips
Brett Owers
Ross MaclLeod
Beverley Guillaume
Tony Belmonte
Daniel Fletcher
Colin Bowden
lain Cruickshank
Luke Cole

Ross MacLeod
Ross MaclLeod
Martin Stow
Alan Jess

Paul Gallagher
Martin Stow
Ross MacLeod
Luke Cole

Joseph Kerr

Neil Beer

Robert Mallaby
Edvinas Krasnickas
Ross MacLeod
Mark Hadlow
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REV COMPS

Order
622894
622146
612637
622990
616079
621649
621207
616079
621922
621649
619723
622530
613868
617115
621649
617115
618539
622717
622990
622146
620063
615275
621874
619261
613534
622651
614935
622146
622134
622883
622149

Longines Diamond Ladies Watch

PRIZE & NUMBER
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 602
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 603
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 605
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 606
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 607
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 608
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 609
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 610
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 611
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 613
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 614
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 615
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 616
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 618
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 619
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 621
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 622
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 623
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 624
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 625
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 627
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 629
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 633
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 634
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 635
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 636
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 637
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 638
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 639
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 640
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 641

ENTRANT NAME

Luke Cook
Daniel Castle

Melanie Stevens

Richard Baker
Maggie Grant
Ross MacLeod
Alison McLeod
Maggie Grant
Henry Buckley
Ross MacLeod
Alan Jess
William Muir
Ali Quraishi
Donna Smith
Ross MaclLeod
Donna Smith
Heather Aitkin
Tom Hukin
Richard Baker
Daniel Castle

Christopher Bentley

Terry Fuller
John Fullarton
Robert Ayres
Ashley Smith
Paul Herbert
Joseph Clarke
Daniel Castle
Daniel Castle
Brett Pullin
Valentin Danila
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REV COMPS

Order
618665
619034
622153
614121
612905
620521
621426
621426
621426
621426
621404
622881
615536
614594
622062
622134
619191
622894
613009
619920
617860
619971
622782
619261
623151
618596
612689
623238
614624
621374
623090

Longines Diamond Ladies Watch

PRIZE & NUMBER
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 642
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 643
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 644
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 645
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 646
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 647
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 648
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 649
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 650
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 651
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 652
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 654
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 655
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 656
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 657
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 658
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 660
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 663
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 664
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 665
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 666
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 667
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 669
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 670
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 671
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 672
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 673
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 675
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 676
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 677
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 678

ENTRANT NAME
Charlotte Wright
Andrew Crisp
martin snell
George Stewart
Doug Eames

Laura Stonelake
Steven Beesley
Steven Beesley
Steven Beesley
Steven Beesley
Matthew Mclaurin
Peter French
Jason Davidson
Stuart Nickless
Francesca Barrett
Daniel Castle
Jason Gilroy

Luke Cook

Gary Burgess
Kirsty Mills

Lisa Ross

Denise Slater
Diane Cruickshank
Robert Ayres

john bowden

Julia Hunter

Tim Farnham
David Kidd
Lesley-Ann Thompson
Robert Nelson
Peter Cackett
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REV COMPS

Order
622530
617955
622280
615894
621323
622381
622862
623069
621646
621649
617977
614019
615181
622336
622635
620712
615894
621824
617418
616519
622089
620922
614071
615431
616079
619648
622581
614241
618358
622128
622770

Longines Diamond Ladies Watch

PRIZE & NUMBER
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 679
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 681
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 682
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 683
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 684
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 685
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 686
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 687
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 689
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 690
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 691
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 692
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 694
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 695
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 697
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 698
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 699
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 701
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 702
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 703
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 704
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 706
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 707
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 709
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 710
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 711
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 712
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 713
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 714
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 715
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 717

ENTRANT NAME
William Muir
Andy Howarth
Michael Beaton
Jemma garland
Sian Evans
Lizzie Yabsley
Joe Boyle
Danielle Mckay
Sean Murphy
Ross MacLeod
ROBERT TURNER
Ross Mclean
Ross Hammond
Martin Stow
Louise Jefferson
Philip Cliffe
Jemma garland
sophie easten
Angela Wilson
Matt White
chris thursfield
Lorraine Smith
Alan Jess
gordon studley
Maggie Grant
Alison Parker
lan Gregory
Brett Owers
Paul Flanagan
Tom Carmichael
Sam McDonald
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REV COMPS

Order
612651
622663
614254
612764
619751
622134
621053
620965
617693
612902
613650
622651
622744
613666
613670
622881
617151
617115
622186
621826
622908
618539
622591
617821
622621
613868
622286
622286
615264
621922
620372

Longines Diamond Ladies Watch

PRIZE & NUMBER
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 719
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 720
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 721
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 722
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 723
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 726
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 727
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 728
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 729
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 732
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 733
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 734
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 735
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 736
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 737
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 738
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 739
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 740
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 741
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 743
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 744
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 745
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 747
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 748
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 750
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 751
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 752
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 753
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 754
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 755
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 756

ENTRANT NAME
Anthony Alexander
Lee Trickett

Jane Poile

Matt Roscoe
Robert Lee
Daniel Castle
John Crowe

Ben Smith
Daniel Fletcher
Tom Aungier
Emma Kennerley
Paul Herbert

Phil Bodycote
Julie Westley
martin gregory
Peter French
Edvinas Krasnickas
Donna Smith
Peter Murphy
Gavin Hyne

Ruth Moore
Heather Aitkin
Stephen Field
Paul Short

Chris hunt

Ali Quraishi

John Radford
John Radford

lan Shaw

Henry Buckley
Craig Bowen

www.revcomps.com

ENTRY LIST - Draw 12th October 2020

19



REV COMPS

Order
623092
623093
622719
622336
616880
613559
617121
623238
613904
621922
619580
613670
618774
613252
613670
613670
618701
621329
622027
617531
617119
619920
614869
612821
622431
614949
620536
622581
617121
621922
619600

Longines Diamond Ladies Watch

PRIZE & NUMBER
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 758
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 760
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 761
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 763
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 764
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 765
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 767
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 769
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 770
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 772
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 773
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 774
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 775
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 776
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 777
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 778
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 779
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 780
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 782
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 783
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 784
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 785
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 786
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 788
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 789
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 790
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 791
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 794
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 795
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 796
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 799

ENTRANT NAME
Wilf Moxon

Ivana Ramas
Carol Watson
Martin Stow
Samantha Hamberg
Mohammad Butt
Paul Kennedy
David Kidd

Julie Sinclair
Henry Buckley
Nadine Willis
martin gregory
Chandra roberts
Georgette Baker
martin gregory
martin gregory
Michael O,A6Neill
Vanessa Gale
Michal Szczechowski
David Gaunt
Duane Stevens
Kirsty Mills

Arran Green
Henry Buckley
Scott Harrison
David Mulvihill
Larissa Flynn

lan Gregory

Paul Kennedy
Henry Buckley
Marianne Hay
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REV COMPS

Order
621949
623060
620940
616860
623092
621780
620444
616860
622696
622254
622777
617954
623049
621538
619741
616054
619762
622874
612696
614162
619722
615821
619321
618781
614183
621418
622651
619810
622512
621694
620028

Longines Diamond Ladies Watch

PRIZE & NUMBER
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 800
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 802
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 803
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 805
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 806
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 807
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 808
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 810
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 813
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 814
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 816
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 820
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 821
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 822
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 823
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 824
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 825
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 827
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 828
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 829
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 830
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 831
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 832
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 833
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 834
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 836
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 837
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 839
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 840
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 843
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 844

ENTRANT NAME
Ashley Price
Michael French
Aaron Valentine
Colin Bowden
Wilf Moxon
Brett Owers
nicholas burridge
Colin Bowden
Darren Joyce
Dale Carnwell
Emma Macintyre
Susan King

Alex Wallin

Alex Howison
Robert Lee
William Pearson
John White
Sarah Fletcher
Timothy Cozens
Jordan Cornes
Michael Simpson
Tim Farnham
Paul Newton
Roy Hanshaw
Sally Hunt
Rachel cook

Paul Herbert
Eddie Mccole
Mark Graham
Gavin Jenkins
Kyle Treble
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REV COMPS

Order
618816
622762
623080
621960
622881
615762
622352
614503
622153
622142
622153
622286
617296
612809
622141
619520
622769
620756
614434
622696
622696
614181
613646
622667
615169
622280
612905
621469
618283
620949
621922

Longines Diamond Ladies Watch

PRIZE & NUMBER
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 845
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 846
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 847
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 849
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 850
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 851
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 852
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 853
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 854
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 855
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 856
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 857
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 858
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 859
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 860
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 862
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 863
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 864
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 866
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 867
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 868
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 869
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 870
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 871
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 873
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 874
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 877
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 878
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 882
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 883
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 884

ENTRANT NAME
Tim Farnham
Stuart Watts
John Dugdale
Tomasz Milkowski
Peter French
Stephen Nix
Cheryll Butler
Andrew Clarke
martin snell
glyn colley
martin snell
John Radford
Caroline Ishaq
Dave Pulford
Robert Mallaby
Ashley Bywater
Diane Cruickshank
Geoff Lowe
Colin Seeney
Darren Joyce
Darren Joyce
David White
Matthew Monk
Jimmy Goody
Andy Freeman
Michael Beaton
Doug Eames
Tom Aungier
Jim Tweedie
Kyle Davis
Henry Buckley
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REV COMPS

Order
615107
613009
622029
617995
621982
621014
614409
623092
612815
621291
618201
621535
621842
623158
622268
622927
623010
623139
622650
613670
619762
622862
622286
623060
623174
623158
620158
621002
621420
614970
622243

Longines Diamond Ladies Watch

PRIZE & NUMBER
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 885
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 886
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 887
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 888
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 889
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 890
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 891
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 892
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 894
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 895
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 897
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 898
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 899
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 900
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 903
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 904
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 906
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 909
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 911
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 912
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 913
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 914
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 915
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 916
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 918
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 919
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 920
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 921
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 922
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 923
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 924

ENTRANT NAME
Robin Grant

Gary Burgess
Spencer Healy

Ben Richards
hayley meyer

Bea Barnard

Lee Harrison

Wilf Moxon

Mark Beddoe

Andrew Strangeman

Scott Crooks
Monika Kaczmarek
Guy Ringer

Tom Aungier

lan Todd

Adam Timberlake
Michelle Griffin
William Alcock
Maya Chauhan
martin gregory
John White

Joe Boyle

John Radford
Michael French
Beverley Guillaume
Tom Aungier
Chris Kellett
Rade Yates
Alisha Lowry
Heather Aitkin
Jacob Sell
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REV COMPS

Order
623123
616895
622651
622376
622286
621469
614459
616998
621329
622184
621263
621649
622134
621291
617151
618000
615851
617773
620589
619261
623092
621968
618539
623092
621052
623092
616870
622881
622902
623016
622736

Longines Diamond Ladies Watch

PRIZE & NUMBER
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 925
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 926
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 927
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 928
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 929
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 930
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 931
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 932
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 933
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 934
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 935
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 936
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 937
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 938
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 939
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 940
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 941
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 942
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 943
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 944
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 945
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 946
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 947
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 948
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 949
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 950
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 951
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 952
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 953
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 954
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 955

ENTRANT NAME

Trevor Larken

Jack Morris greening

Paul Herbert
Kirby Shreeve
John Radford
Tom Aungier
Sally Gibson
justin harris
Vanessa Gale
Keira Woodward
Ross Mclean
Ross MacLeod
Daniel Castle

Andrew Strangeman
Edvinas Krasnickas

Dean Barrett
Chris Green
Sara Turner

Anthony Alexander

Robert Ayres
Wilf Moxon
George Stewart
Heather Aitkin
Wilf Moxon
Jake Goodland
Wilf Moxon
David Barney
Peter French
Alexander Begg
Josh Wood
Monika Jones

www.revcomps.com

ENTRY LIST - Draw 12th October 2020

24



REV COMPS

Order
614121
620559
622701
623069
617557
622532
619024
617363
619810
622881
615851
613666
621728
620567
614970
619102
614826
622286
622336
613396
621215
613603
621420
620625
622286
617188
619811
621698
621014
618816
617188

Longines Diamond Ladies Watch

PRIZE & NUMBER
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 956
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 957
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 958
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 959
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 960
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 961
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 962
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 963
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 964
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 965
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 966
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 967
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 968
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 969
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 970
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 971
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 972
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 973
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 974
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 975
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 976
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 977
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 978
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 979
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 980
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 981
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 982
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 983
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 984
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 985
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 986

ENTRANT NAME
George Stewart
Gareth Ellison
Andrew Watson
Danielle Mckay
Nick Parikos
Jessica Mclachlan
James Atkinson
Suzanne Wilson
Eddie Mccole
Peter French
Chris Green
Julie Westley
Joseph Kerr
Nicholas Taylor
Heather Aitkin
Kim Freeman
Mark Pugh

John Radford
Martin Stow
Paul Griffin
Louise Johnson
Andrew Gibbon
Alisha Lowry
Jason Moore
John Radford
Mizan Abdin
Tabatha Lamprecht
Aaron Valentine
Bea Barnard
Tim Farnham
Mizan Abdin
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REV COMPS

Order
620367
621002
613932
620609
613252
613092
617188
616293
618816
620609
614149
613904
617119

Longines Diamond Ladies Watch

PRIZE & NUMBER
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 987
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 988
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 989
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 990
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 991
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 992
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 993
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 994
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 995
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 996
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 997
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 998
Longines Diamond Ladies Watch - 999

ENTRANT NAME
Molly Smith

Rade Yates

Paul Ryan

Robyn Terry
Georgette Baker
Rebecca Lawrence
Mizan Abdin
Daniel Fletcher
Tim Farnham
Robyn Terry
Jessica Collins
Julie Sinclair
Duane Stevens
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